

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8835 OF 2011
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

PRAFULLA YAJURVEDI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI NATRAJAN & ANOTHER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.M. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Barun Kr. Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv. for
Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Samanvya Dhar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, advocate waives service for
respondent No. 1.
Notice shall now be issued only to respondent No.2.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master