

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8835 OF 2011

PRAFULLA YAJURVEDI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI NATRAJAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 30/07/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Dhanla Mahrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.  
Ms. Aachal Mullick, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 2 of 2012 shall be considered  
at the appropriate stage while considering Civil Appeal.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|